PAYSLIP JAN 2025

HIND INDUSTEC PVT LTD

C-104, RAIL VIHAR, SECTOR-15 PART-Il, GURUGRAM-122001, HARYANA, INDIA.

GURUGRAM HARYANA 122001

HIMANSHU RAJESH RANGARI

Employee Number

1065

Designation
Business Analyst

Bank Account

50100778036261

Date Joined
30 Dec 2024

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

101526413722

Department
BA

Bank
HDFC Bank

PF Number
1234567890

Sub Department
N/A

Bank IFSC
HDFC0001794

PAN Number
CCKPR6448F

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
31.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Travel Reimbursement (LTA)
Special Allowance

Total Earnings (A)

Net Salary Payable (A-B-C)

Net Salary in words

**Note :

Total Working Days

25.0

9542.00
3817.00
2000.00
8496.00
23,855.00

22,412.00

Loss Of Pay Days
0.0

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee
Total Contributions (B)

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Health Insurance

Total Taxes & Deductions (C)

Days Payable
25.0

1145.00
1145.00

298.00
298.00

Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Twelve

All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



