## PAYSLIP JAN 2025

## HIND INDUSTEC PVT LTD

C-104, RAIL VIHAR, SECTOR-15 PART-II, GURUGRAM-122001, HARYANA, INDIA. GURUGRAM HARYANA 122001

## HIMANSHU RAJESH RANGARI

Employee Number 1065	Date Joined 30 Dec 2024	Department <b>BA</b>	Sub Department N/A	
Designation	Payment Mode	Bank	Bank IFSC	
Business Analyst	Bank Transfer	HDFC Bank	HDFC0001794	
Bank Account	UAN	PF Number	PAN Number	
50100778036261	101526413722	1234567890	CCKPR6448F	

## SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days	Total Working Days	Loss Of Pay Days	Days Payable
31.0	25.0	0.0	25.0
EARNINGS		CONTRIBUTIONS	
Basic	9542.00	PF Employee	1145.00
HRA	3817.00	Total Contributions (B)	1145.00
Travel Reimbursement (LTA)	2000.00		
Special Allowance	8496.00	TAXES & DEDUCTIONS	
Total Earnings (A)	23,855.00	Health Insurance	298.00
5 cm5 ( )	,	Total Taxes & Deductions (C)	298.00

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C )

22,412.00

Net Salary in words

Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Twelve

\*\*Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

\*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.